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FORM GFR 19A 
See Govenment of India's Decision (1) below Rule -150) 
Form of Utlization Cerificate upto the month of Jan 2022 

NABARD 
Works Division, Baisi. 

Sanction No. & Date with 
Name of Amount Recelved 

(in Rs. lacs) 
Amount Partilculars 

. No Scheme
(in Rs. lacs) 

Construction 4209.68507 Certilied that out of Rs.4209.68507 lacs received upto date in favour 

of Executive Engineer, RWD, Works Division, Baisi a sum of 

Rs.4053.36628 lacs has been utilized for the purpose of NABARD 

Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that 

the balance of Rs.156.32879 lacs remaining unutilized at the end of 

|the period under NABARDD 

of Rural roads| 

under 

NABARD 

Letter No. 
11 

Date 
19.03.2013 
25.03.2013 
03.05.2013 
13.05.2013 
04.06.2013 
16.09.2013 
21.10.2013 
13.12.2013_ 
13.01.2014 
20.01.2014 
26.02.2014 
05.03.2014 
12.03.2014 
24.03.2014 
21.04.2014 
11.08.2014 
30.11.2017 
03.08.2018 
26.09.2018 
30.03.2019 
Sub Tolal 
05.07.2019 
24.07.2019 
24.01.2020 
O6.02.2020 
17.02.2020 
13.03.2020 
24.09.2020 
24.03.2021 
08.06.2021 
05.11.2021 
8.12.2021 

21.01.2022 
Sub Tolal 

Total 

Amount 
140.00000 
49.00000 
49.00000| 
49.00000 
49.00000 
49.00000 
49.00000 
79.00000 

49.00000| 
49.00000 

50.00000 
50.00000 
50.00000 
50.00000 
50.00000| 

135.00000 
16.26912 
240.00000 
190.49354 
185.00000 

1627.76266| 
363.35916| 

26.15672 
134.14448| 
156.74820 
245.76450 
162.94173 
62.79494 
151.33010 
733.55956| 
181.50116 
308.02557 
55.59629 

2581.92241L 
4209.68507 

14 

31 

93 

11 

3 

15 
9559 

27 

38 18 
19 

21 
22 CFMS 

CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 

CFMS 
CFMS 

CFMS 

29 
30 

32 
33 

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilledl are being fulfilled and 
that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.
Kind of Checks exercised: 
i. Works have been supervised by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.
i. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
i. Construction materials have been tested. 

iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer.V.All other codal formalities have been observed.

3. Physical Progress achieved 
i.Construction of Road Works. 
i.Construction of CD works. 

2022 
Divisional Accdunts Officer, 

22n/ 

Executive Engineer 
RWD, Works Division, Baisi 

RWD, Works Division, Baisi 


